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Cokoladova tretra 2023
Bratislava 23.05.2023

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 16. 7. 2024 o 10:02

(133) 200m - Dievcata 2014-2015 :: Beh K

#
1
2
3
4
5
6

St.c.
(918)
(913)
(922)
(924)
(912)
(925)

Meno

MIKOVA Kristina
KACMARCIKOVA Elena
NEMCOKOVA Karin
NOVAKOVA Nela
JAKUBCOVA Viviana
NOVOTNA Veronika

Nar.

2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014

Klub / Krajina

Spojena skola Svatej Rodiny
Spojena skola Svatej Rodiny
Spojena skola Svatej Rodiny
Spojena skola Svatej Rodiny
Spojena skola Svatej Rodiny
Spojena skola Svatej Rodiny

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
40,72
43,55
46,15
48,19
51,36
53,29
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